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
and laundry facilities. 

Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS, 

2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 

month. 345-5949. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

MOVE IN BONUS 
Super clean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood floors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Hams 343-6000 

Campus Quad 1/2 Block from UO 
on Harris. $265. Laundry, parking. 
Ken 687-1155 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared balh quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/ 344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

236 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Remodeled Downtown, 3 bdrm 1 
bath, no pets. 731 W. 11th. $900. 

485-3680. 

Nice house needs two house- 
mates. 4 blocks from campus. 
Each room $320/mo+util. 342- 
3607. gallard@gladstone. 
Room in house close to UO. In- 
cludes some utilities. First, Last, 
Dep. Ref. Avail. Dec. 344-9958. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
3 open, friendly women 

seeking 4th roommate to share a 

spacious house and hot cocoa by 
the (ireplace. $300/mo + utilities. 
686-5740. 

Seeking female to share large 20s 
style home w/4 others. 3 blocks to 
UO. $240/mo.+ util/dep. 431-1104. 

280 COUNSELING 
IMPROVING RELATIONSHIPS, 
Solving problems. Counseling tor 

individuals, couples & kids. 
Affordable, insurance welcome 

Alice Dully LCSW. 461-5237 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for tree, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abodion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th. 342-5940 
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WOW HALL 
8th & Lincoln 

■ Tonight, November II ■ 

Frank Black e the catholics, 
Mike Watt £ the Black Cany Crew, 

Mark Mulcahy 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene SheJffer 
ACROSS 
1 — Beta 

Kappa 
4 Castro's 

bailiwick 
8 Cereal 

choice 
12 Fond du 

—. Wis. 
13 Piece of 

work 
14 Cougar or 

Jaguar 
15 Raw rock 
16 39 Across 

guest 
18 Sand trap 

aid 
20 Shade 

source 
21 Destroy 
24 Clapton 

classic 
28 39 Across 

guest 
32 Roulette 

bet 
33 Popular 

card game 
34 Houdini’s 

real last 
name 

36 Einstein's 
birthplace 

37 Prejudice 
39 Wonder- 

land event 
41 Denude 

43 Destroy 
44 Center X? 
46 “Like a 

Rolling 
Stone" 
singer 

50 39 Across 
guest 

55 Indivisible 
56 Melville 

opus 
57 Finished 
58 Guitar’s kir 
59 Goblet 

feature 
60 Becomes 

one 
61 June 

honoree 
DOWN 
1 Big Dipper 
Solution tin 

2 — Krishna 
3 Carol 

Higgins 
Clark nove 

4 “Surely 
you jest" 

5 — tree 
6 Rose-lobe 
7 Carolina 

county 
8 Clooney 

role 
9 Trench 

10 Devoured 
11 Postal 

Creed word 
17 Every 

last iota 
19 Sticky stuft 
22 Air for a 

pair 
ie: 28 mins. 

11-11 

23 Willow 
variety 

25 
Cheatin' 
Heart” 

26 Bouncy 
refrain 

27 Host 
28 Works on 

the 
soundtrack 

29 “...with 

30 Bellow 
31 Birthright 

barterer 
35 They have 

web sites 
38 “I Love 

Lucy." e.g. 
40 Whatever 

number 
42 Oom 

follower 
45 Comes- 

tibles 
47 Fortissimo 
48 “Diana" 

singer 
49 Requisite 
50 Calendar 

52 Caviar 
base 

53 Rd. 
54 Embar- 

rassed 


